

2003 Group A	D	E	deduct.	D	E	deduct.	total score	Place
	Sum		(place)	Sum		(place)		
Denitsa Vechernikova <i>"Olympia", Burgas</i>	3,250	7,950		4,200	7,550		22,950	(1)
	11,200		(2)	11,750		(1)		
Nagel Anna Sophie <i>TV Eschborn</i>	3,200	8,150		3,200	7,100		21,650	(2)
	11,350		(1)	10,300		(2)		
Churakova Maria <i>Penza</i>	2,450	7,600		3,350	6,950		20,350	(3)
	10,050		(7)	10,300		(2)		
Stenholm Olesja <i>Hämeenlinna</i>	3,200	7,750		2,150	6,750		19,850	(4)
	10,950		(3)	8,900		(7)		
Wahnke Kim Jessica <i>TV Eschborn</i>	3,250	7,300		2,500	6,600		19,650	(5)
	10,550		(5)	9,100		(4)		
Kaganovich Aelita <i>ASA Tel-Aviv</i>	3,400	7,350		2,350	6,500		19,600	(6)
	10,750		(4)	8,850		(8)		
Bondallaz Salome <i>RLZ Biel und Region</i>	2,350	7,500		2,600	6,450		18,900	(7)
	9,850		(8)	9,050		(5)		
Golishcheva Diana <i>Penza</i>	2,350	7,300		3,100	6,150	0,300	18,600	(8)
	9,650		(10)	8,950		(6)		
Audynjan Mereyam <i>TSV Spandau 1860</i>	2,600	7,800		2,150	6,000		18,550	(9)
	10,400		(6)	8,150		(12)		
Kratz Katarina <i>SSV Düsseldorf 1972 e.V,</i>	2,350	7,300		2,250	6,400		18,300	(10)
	9,650		(9)	8,650		(10)		
Seiz Alina <i>TV Wattenscheid 01 RSG e.V</i>	2,150	7,300		2,400	6,350		18,200	(11)
	9,450		(13)	8,750		(9)		
Jamin Pauline <i>"Legia" Warsaw</i>	1,850	7,750		3,050	5,200		17,850	(12)
	9,600		(11)	8,250		(11)		
Lüthy Fabienne <i>RLZ Biel und Region</i>	2,350	7,200		1,800	5,900		17,250	(13)
	9,550		(12)	7,700		(13)		